
I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above 101 102 103 104 105 106

TOTAL
THEORY 107 108

TOTAL
PRACTICAL 109 110 111 112

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 50 50 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 13 13 13 13 - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 20 20 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

21501095001
ISHA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

23
9
32

-
-
-

23
9
32

-
-
-

-
-
-

0
0
0

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

0
0
0

32 32 P : 105 

22501090001
ADITI SINGH

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

66
16
82

38
19
57

39
19
58

47
18
65

31
9

40

26
9
35

247
90
337

35
9

44

34
8

42

69
17
86

29
19
48

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
18
45

112
73
185

608 608 I (D) [ 76.00 ]

22501090002
AFRIN NAZIYA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

56
17
73

36
19
55

32
19
51

32
17
49

26
9
35

20
9
29

202
90

292

34
9

43

35
8

43

69
17
86

28
19
47

27
19
46

28
18
46

28
17
45

111
73
184

562 562 I [ 70.25 ]

22501090003
AMISHA RANI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

69
18
87

56
18
74

38
19
57

42
18
60

26
9
35

24
9
33

255
91

346

36
9

45

35
9

44

71
18
89

29
20
49

27
17
44

27
19
46

29
19
48

112
75
187

622 622 I (D) [ 77.75 ]

22501090004
ANITA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

37
15
52

30
18
48

15*
18

33*

10*
16

26*

28
10
38

16
9
25

136
86
222

35
8

43

35
8

43

70
16
86

28
19
47

28
18
46

27
18
45

29
18
47

112
73
185

493 493 PROMOTED

22501090005
ANJALI KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

43
14
57

26
18
44

35
19
54

33
18
51

28
9
37

19
8
27

184
86
270

35
8

43

34
9

43

69
17
86

30
19
49

28
17
45

28
19
47

29
18
47

115
73
188

544 544 I [ 68.00 ]

22501090006
ANJALI SUMAN

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

59
17
76

34
19
53

40
19
59

31
17
48

27
10
37

25
9

34

216
91

307

34
9

43

35
9

44

69
18
87

29
19
48

27
19
46

28
18
46

28
17
45

112
73
185

579 579 I [ 72.38 ]

22501090007
ANNPURNA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

57
17
74

58
19
77

29
19
48

30
18
48

27
9
36

15
9

24

216
91

307

35
9

44

35
9

44

70
18
88

29
20
49

27
18
45

29
19
48

28
18
46

113
75
188

583 583 I [ 72.88 ]

22501090008
ARTI KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

46
15
61

38
16
54

12*
18

30*

8*
17

25*

28
9
37

14
8

22

146
83

229

34
8

42

35
8

43

69
16
85

29
20
49

28
17
45

27
18
45

27
18
45

111
73
184

498 498 PROMOTED

22501090009
ARTI KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

29
18
47

28
17
45

28
18
46

8*
18

26*

25
10
35

16
9
25

134
90

224

35
9

44

35
8

43

70
17
87

30
19
49

28
19
47

27
19
46

29
19
48

114
76
190

501 501 PROMOTED
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above 101 102 103 104 105 106

TOTAL
THEORY 107 108

TOTAL
PRACTICAL 109 110 111 112

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 50 50 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 13 13 13 13 - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 20 20 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

22501090010
BABLI MANDAL

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

45
16
61

42
17
59

39
19
58

26
17
43

27
9
36

23
8
31

202
86
288

35
9

44

35
8

43

70
17
87

29
19
48

27
18
45

28
19
47

29
18
47

113
74
187

562 562 I [ 70.25 ]

22501090011
BHARTI KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

35
14
49

44
17
61

29
19
48

26
17
43

25
9

34

16
9
25

175
85

260

35
9

44

35
8

43

70
17
87

28
19
47

27
17
44

27
18
45

29
18
47

111
72
183

530 530 I [ 66.25 ]

22501090012
DEEPIKA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

37
15
52

32
17
49

28
19
47

14*
18

32*

22
9
31

14
8

22

147
86
233

35
9

44

35
8

43

70
17
87

29
19
48

28
19
47

28
18
46

28
17
45

113
73
186

506 506 PROMOTED

22501090013
GIGYASHA KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

55
16
71

42
18
60

27
19
46

27
18
45

23
9
32

22
10
32

196
90

286

35
8

43

34
9

43

69
17
86

29
20
49

28
18
46

29
19
48

28
18
46

114
75
189

561 561 I [ 70.13 ]

22501090014
GUDIYA KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

57
16
73

48
18
66

34
19
53

31
17
48

25
10
35

21
9
30

216
89
305

34
8

42

35
9

44

69
17
86

28
20
48

27
17
44

28
18
46

28
18
46

111
73
184

575 575 I [ 71.88 ]

22501090015
HEMA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

57
16
73

34
17
51

15*
19

34*

13*
18
31*

23
9
32

15
9

24

157
88

245

36
9

45

34
8

42

70
17
87

29
19
48

27
19
46

28
19
47

27
17
44

111
74
185

517 517 PROMOTED

22501090016
ISHA KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

63
16
79

50
16
66

26
19
45

19*
17

36*

24
9
33

18
9
27

200
86

286

35
9

44

34
8

42

69
17
86

29
19
48

28
18
46

28
18
46

29
19
48

114
74
188

560 560 PROMOTED

22501090017
JUHI KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
16
84

62
16
78

34
19
53

34
18
52

26
10
36

24
9
33

248
88

336

35
9

44

34
9

43

69
18
87

29
19
48

28
17
45

28
19
47

28
18
46

113
73
186

609 609 I (D) [ 76.13 ]

22501090018
JYOTI KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

66
18
84

60
18
78

34
19
53

37
17
54

25
9

34

22
9
31

244
90

334

35
8

43

35
8

43

70
16
86

29
20
49

27
19
46

29
18
47

29
18
47

114
75
189

609 609 I (D) [ 76.13 ]

22501090019
KAJAL KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

56
17
73

52
16
68

29
19
48

40
18
58

25
9

34

21
10
31

223
89
312

36
8

44

34
9

43

70
17
87

30
19
49

27
18
45

29
18
47

28
18
46

114
73
187

586 586 I [ 73.25 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above 101 102 103 104 105 106

TOTAL
THEORY 107 108

TOTAL
PRACTICAL 109 110 111 112

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 50 50 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 13 13 13 13 - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 20 20 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

22501090020
KHUSHBOO KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

44
15
59

30
17
47

26
19
45

12*
17

29*

26
10
36

17
8

25

155
86
241

35
9

44

34
9

43

69
18
87

29
19
48

28
17
45

28
18
46

28
17
45

113
71

184
512 512 PROMOTED

22501090021
KHUSHBOO KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

52
16
68

28
16
44

27
19
46

26
16
42

25
9

34

17
9
26

175
85

260

34
9

43

34
9

43

68
18
86

29
19
48

28
19
47

29
18
47

28
18
46

114
74
188

534 534 I [ 66.75 ]

22501090022
KHUSHBU KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

47
14
61

44
16
60

26
18
44

26
17
43

25
10
35

13
8
21

181
83

264

34
8

42

35
8

43

69
16
85

29
20
49

27
18
45

28
18
46

29
18
47

113
74
187

536 536 I [ 67.00 ]

22501090023
KHUSHI KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

55
17
72

32
18
50

31
19
50

26
18
44

22
9
31

24
9
33

190
90
280

35
9

44

34
8

42

69
17
86

28
19
47

27
17
44

29
19
48

29
19
48

113
74
187

553 553 I [ 69.13 ]

22501090024
KHUSHI KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

50
18
68

32
17
49

34
19
53

15*
18

33*

26
9
35

26
9
35

183
90
273

35
9

44

34
9

43

69
18
87

29
19
48

28
19
47

28
18
46

28
18
46

113
74
187

547 547 PROMOTED

22501090025
KHUSHI KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

46
17
63

40
16
56

33
18
51

26
17
43

25
9

34

26
9
35

196
86
282

34
8

42

35
8

43

69
16
85

29
19
48

28
18
46

28
19
47

28
18
46

113
74
187

554 554 I [ 69.25 ]

22501090026
KHUSHI KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

53
17
70

48
18
66

44
19
63

43
17
60

23
9
32

26
10
36

237
90
327

35
8

43

34
8

42

69
16
85

28
19
47

27
17
44

29
18
47

28
18
46

112
72
184

596 600 I (D) [ 75.00 ] 
[RE-13 B]

22501090027
KOMAL MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

33
17
50

40
19
59

27
19
46

13*
18
31*

25
10
35

19
10
29

157
93
250

35
8

43

34
9

43

69
17
86

29
20
49

27
19
46

29
19
48

27
17
44

112
75
187

523 523 PROMOTED

22501090028
KUMARI SNEHA 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

58
17
75

50
16
66

34
19
53

26
18
44

24
9
33

16
9
25

208
88

296

35
8

43

35
9

44

70
17
87

29
19
48

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

113
73
186

569 569 I [ 71.13 ]

22501090029
LAKSHMI MUNDA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

55
18
73

60
17
77

39
19
58

46
18
64

25
9

34

24
9
33

249
90

339

35
9

44

34
9

43

69
18
87

29
19
48

28
17
45

27
18
45

29
19
48

113
73
186

612 612 I (D) [ 76.50 ]
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above 101 102 103 104 105 106

TOTAL
THEORY 107 108

TOTAL
PRACTICAL 109 110 111 112

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 50 50 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 13 13 13 13 - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 20 20 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

22501090030
LAXMI KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

39
15
54

40
16
56

26
19
45

17*
17

34*

24
10
34

13
9
22

159
86

245

34
8

42

35
8

43

69
16
85

30
19
49

27
19
46

29
17
46

28
17
45

114
72
186

516 516 PROMOTED

22501090031
MANISHA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

44
16
60

52
18
70

30
19
49

18*
18

36*

27
9
36

23
10
33

194
90

284

34
9

43

34
8

42

68
17
85

28
20
48

27
18
45

29
19
48

29
18
47

113
75
188

557 557 PROMOTED

22501090032
MONIKA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

54
17
71

50
16
66

34
19
53

30
17
47

27
9
36

22
10
32

217
88
305

34
9

43

35
9

44

69
18
87

29
19
48

28
17
45

29
19
48

28
18
46

114
73
187

579 579 I [ 72.38 ]

22501090033
MUSKAN KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

54
17
71

30
18
48

36
19
55

12*
18

30*

23
10
33

15
9

24

170
91

261

34
9

43

34
8

42

68
17
85

29
20
49

28
19
47

28
18
46

28
18
46

113
75
188

534 534 PROMOTED

22501090034
MUSKAN KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

59
17
76

60
19
79

38
18
56

40
16
56

24
9
33

22
9
31

243
88
331

35
8

43

36
9

45

71
17
88

29
19
48

27
18
45

27
18
45

27
18
45

110
73
183

602 602 I (D) [ 75.25 ]

22501090035
MUSKAN KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

31
17
48

58
19
77

31
19
50

19*
17

36*

23
9
32

15
9

24

177
90
267

34
8

42

34
8

42

68
16
84

29
19
48

27
17
44

29
18
47

28
18
46

113
72
185

536 536 PROMOTED

22501090036
MUSKAN KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

44
16
60

48
19
67

26
18
44

26
16
42

23
9
32

23
9
32

190
87
277

36
8

44

35
8

43

71
16
87

28
19
47

27
18
45

28
18
46

28
18
46

111
73
184

548 548 I [ 68.50 ]

22501090037
NISHA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

43
15
58

54
18
72

32
19
51

15*
17

32*

25
9

34

17
9
26

186
87
273

34
8

42

34
9

43

68
17
85

29
19
48

27
17
44

29
19
48

28
17
45

113
72
185

543 543 PROMOTED

22501090038
PALAK KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

45
17
62

38
16
54

30
19
49

26
18
44

22
10
32

23
9
32

184
89
273

35
8

43

34
8

42

69
16
85

29
20
49

28
19
47

28
18
46

28
18
46

113
75
188

546 546 I [ 68.25 ]

22501090039
PAYAL KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

39
14
53

36
15
51

29
19
48

17*
18

35*

24
9
33

14
8

22

159
83

242

34
8

42

34
8

42

68
16
84

29
19
48

28
18
46

29
18
47

29
18
47

115
73
188

514 514 PROMOTED
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above 101 102 103 104 105 106

TOTAL
THEORY 107 108

TOTAL
PRACTICAL 109 110 111 112

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 50 50 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 13 13 13 13 - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 20 20 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

22501090040
POONAM KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

32
16
48

30
15
45

26
18
44

8*
17

25*

21
10
31

15
9

24

132
85
217

34
8

42

35
9

44

69
17
86

30
19
49

27
17
44

28
17
45

28
18
46

113
71

184
487 487 PROMOTED

22501090041
PRINCY KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

52
16
68

36
15
51

28
19
47

11*
18

29*

24
9
33

22
9
31

173
86

259

34
9

43

35
9

44

69
18
87

29
19
48

27
19
46

28
18
46

29
18
47

113
74
187

533 533 PROMOTED

22501090043
PRIYANKA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

46
18
64

34
16
50

30
18
48

8*
17

25*

23
9
32

22
10
32

163
88
251

35
8

43

35
8

43

70
16
86

29
19
48

28
17
45

29
19
48

29
19
48

115
74
189

526 526 PROMOTED

22501090044
PUJA KUAMRI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

45
18
63

30
17
47

26
19
45

8*
18

26*

24
9
33

16
9
25

149
90

239

35
9

44

36
9

45

71
18
89

29
20
49

27
19
46

28
19
47

28
18
46

112
76
188

516 516 PROMOTED

22501090045
PUJA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

58
14
72

36
15
51

37
19
56

41
16
57

24
10
34

29
8
37

225
82
307

35
8

43

34
9

43

69
17
86

28
19
47

27
18
45

27
19
46

29
19
48

111
75
186

579 579 I [ 72.38 ]

22501090046
PUNAM PARAMANIK

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

48
14
62

26
17
43

10*
18

28*

26
17
43

21
9
30

13
8
21

144
83
227

34
8

42

34
8

42

68
16
84

29
20
49

28
17
45

28
18
46

28
18
46

113
73
186

497 497 PROMOTED

22501090047
RENUKA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

56
16
72

52
16
68

36
19
55

32
18
50

23
10
33

17
9
26

216
88

304

35
9

44

34
9

43

69
18
87

29
19
48

28
19
47

27
18
45

29
18
47

113
74
187

578 578 I [ 72.25 ]

22501090048
RITAMBHARA RAJ 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

53
14
67

30
15
45

12*
18

30*

18*
15

33*

18
10
28

16
8

24

147
80
227

36
8

44

35
8

43

71
16
87

30
19
49

27
18
45

29
18
47

28
18
46

114
73
187

501 501 PROMOTED

22501090049
RITIKA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

52
14
66

32
15
47

19*
19

38*

15*
16
31*

14
9
23

13
8
21

145
81

226

34
9

43

34
8

42

68
17
85

29
19
48

27
17
44

28
19
47

27
17
44

111
72
183

494 494 PROMOTED

22501090050
RIYA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

38
14
52

42
16
58

12*
18

30*

10*
17

27*

21
9
30

14
9
23

137
83
220

34
8

42

35
9

44

69
17
86

29
19
48

28
19
47

27
18
45

28
18
46

112
74
186

492 492 PROMOTED
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above 101 102 103 104 105 106

TOTAL
THEORY 107 108

TOTAL
PRACTICAL 109 110 111 112

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 50 50 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 13 13 13 13 - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 20 20 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

22501090051
RUKMANI KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

43
14
57

30
16
46

11*
17

28*

10*
16

26*

23
9
32

15
8

23

132
80
212

34
8

42

35
8

43

69
16
85

28
20
48

28
18
46

28
17
45

27
18
45

111
73
184

481 481 PROMOTED

22501090052
SANDHYA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

41
16
57

30
16
46

30
19
49

8*
18

26*

24
10
34

20
9
29

153
88
241

34
9

43

35
9

44

69
18
87

29
19
48

27
17
44

29
19
48

29
18
47

114
73
187

515 515 PROMOTED

22501090053
SANDHYA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

49
15
64

46
16
62

27
16
43

16*
16

32*

22
9
31

19
9
28

179
81

260

36
8

44

35
8

43

71
16
87

30
19
49

27
19
46

28
18
46

28
18
46

113
74
187

534 534 PROMOTED

22501090054
SANGITA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

27
14
41

44
16
60

26
18
44

13*
17

30*

23
10
33

17
9
26

150
84

234

35
8

43

35
9

44

70
17
87

29
19
48

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

112
72
184

505 505 PROMOTED

22501090055
SANJANA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

60
17
77

46
17
63

50
19
69

37
18
55

24
9
33

21
9
30

238
89
327

36
9

45

36
8

44

72
17
89

29
20
49

28
17
45

28
19
47

28
18
46

113
74
187

603 603 I (D) [ 75.38 ]

22501090056
SEHJAL KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

55
16
71

36
16
52

31
19
50

26
17
43

21
9
30

23
9
32

192
86
278

35
9

44

34
9

43

69
18
87

29
19
48

27
19
46

27
18
45

29
19
48

112
75
187

552 552 I [ 69.00 ]

22501090057
SHAIL KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

49
16
65

34
17
51

35
19
54

26
17
43

24
10
34

20
9
29

188
88
276

36
8

44

34
8

42

70
16
86

28
19
47

27
18
45

29
19
48

28
18
46

112
74
186

548 548 I [ 68.50 ]

22501090058
SHALU KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

56
18
74

40
17
57

30
19
49

26
17
43

25
9

34

23
10
33

200
90

290

36
9

45

36
9

45

72
18
90

29
19
48

28
17
45

27
19
46

28
18
46

112
73
185

565 565 I [ 70.63 ]

22501090059
SHOBHA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

40
15
55

40
16
56

26
18
44

8*
17

25*

25
9

34

13
8
21

152
83
235

35
8

43

35
8

43

70
16
86

29
19
48

28
19
47

29
19
48

29
18
47

115
75
190

511 511 PROMOTED

22501090060
SHRUTI KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

28
17
45

36
16
52

9*
19

28*

10*
17

27*

24
10
34

13
9
22

120
88
208

34
9

43

35
9

44

69
18
87

29
20
49

27
18
45

28
18
46

28
19
47

112
75
187

482 482 PROMOTED
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I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above 101 102 103 104 105 106

TOTAL
THEORY 107 108

TOTAL
PRACTICAL 109 110 111 112

TOTAL
SESSIONAL

GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 50 50 500 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 200 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 13 13 13 13 - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 20 20 200 20 20 40 25 25 25 25 100 340

22501090061
SHRUTI KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

36
17
53

28
16
44

15*
18

33*

19*
18

37*

24
9
33

13
9
22

135
87

222

34
8

42

35
8

43

69
16
85

28
20
48

27
17
44

28
18
46

28
17
45

111
72
183

490 490 PROMOTED

22501090062
SIMRAN KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

58
17
75

38
16
54

35
19
54

39
18
57

24
10
34

27
9
36

221
89
310

36
9

45

34
9

43

70
18
88

29
19
48

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
18
46

113
75
188

586 586 I [ 73.25 ]

22501090063
SOHANA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

68
16
84

36
19
55

33
19
52

45
18
63

23
9
32

26
10
36

231
91

322

35
8

43

35
9

44

70
17
87

29
19
48

28
18
46

29
18
47

27
18
45

113
73
186

595 595 I [ 74.38 ]

22501090064
SONALI KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

60
18
78

36
17
53

28
19
47

39
18
57

23
10
33

21
8

29

207
90
297

35
9

44

35
9

44

70
18
88

30
19
49

27
17
44

29
18
47

28
18
46

114
72
186

571 571 I [ 71.38 ]

22501090065
SONALI KUMARI 

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

51
17
68

38
16
54

30
19
49

15*
18

33*

22
9
31

19
9
28

175
88

263

36
8

44

35
9

44

71
17
88

29
19
48

27
19
46

28
18
46

27
17
44

111
73
184

535 535 PROMOTED

22501090066
SUNITA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

52
14
66

40
18
58

35
19
54

17*
18

35*

20
9
29

19
10
29

183
88
271

34
9

43

35
8

43

69
17
86

29
20
49

28
18
46

28
19
47

28
18
46

113
75
188

545 545 PROMOTED

22501090067
SWETA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

41
17
58

50
15
65

26
19
45

8*
18

26*

17
9
26

13
9
22

155
87

242

35
9

44

35
8

43

70
17
87

29
19
48

28
17
45

29
18
47

28
18
46

114
72
186

515 515 PROMOTED
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